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Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Ave Spread
    1 Ames Middle School 1 7 9 10 15 17 25 42 15:06 2:34     
    2 Norwalk Middle School 3 4 6 16 21 26 29 50 15:14 2:22     
    3 Gilbert Middle School 2 5 12 14 18 19 20 51 15:12 2:50     
    4 Marshalltown Miller 11 13 24 27 31 106 17:41 6:10     
    5 Roland Story Middle School 8 22 23 28 30 111 17:52 6:31     

AMES MIDDLE SCHOOL INVITATIONAL
 MIDDLE SCHOOL GIRLS 2 MILE

 Iowa State CC Course * Ames, IA
 Thursday, October 12, 2017

 Sunny 70°
 Timing/Scoring by:BRETT CARNEY - ALL AMERICAN TIMING

7th Girls 8th Girls 7th Boys 8th Boys

    Incomplete Teams: Nevada Middle School 

    Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm     
    1 1 Cameron Moon, 7th Ames Middle School 13:26 6:43     
    2 2 Abby McGuire, 7th Gilbert Middle School 13:35 6:48     
    3 3 Choe Martin, 7th Norwalk Middle School 14:12 7:06     
    4 4 Presley Lucas, 7th Norwalk Middle School 14:16 7:08     
    5 Allison Kruzich, 7th Nevada Middle School 14:20 7:10     
    6 5 Ellie Pyle, 7th Gilbert Middle School 14:27 7:14     
    7 6 Isabel George, 7th Norwalk Middle School 15:08 7:34     
    8 7 Lucy Brekke, 7th Ames Middle School 15:09 7:34     
    9 8 Ella Sirna, 7th Roland Story Middle School 15:10 7:35     
    10 9 Sydney Turk, 7th Ames Middle School 15:20 7:40     
    11 10 Cecilia Hathaway, 7th Ames Middle School 15:33 7:47     
    12 11 Hannah Seltman, 7th Marshalltown Miller 15:40 7:50     
    13 12 Abby Terrones, 7th Gilbert Middle School 15:45 7:53     
    14 13 Kaisa Stanley, 7th Marshalltown Miller 15:47 7:54     
    15 14 Ava Johnson, 7th Gilbert Middle School 15:48 7:54     
    16 Natalie Barber, 7th Nevada Middle School 15:55 7:58     
    17 15 Payton Stewart, 7th Ames Middle School 16:00 8:00     
    18 16 Gretchen Faust, 7th Norwalk Middle School 16:01 8:01     
    19 17 Aurelia Kruger, 7th Ames Middle School 16:17 8:09     
    20 18 Katie Lavrov, 7th Gilbert Middle School 16:25 8:12     
    21 19 Kamryn Ogg, 7th Gilbert Middle School 16:25 8:12     
    22 20 Anna Tallman, 7th Gilbert Middle School 16:30 8:15     
    23 21 Susanna Kritzler, 7th Norwalk Middle School 16:33 8:17     
    24 Bridget Cahill, 7th Nevada Middle School 16:38 8:19     
    25 Ella Check, 7th Nevada Middle School 16:50 8:25     
    26 22 Kayley Birkland, 7th Roland Story Middle School 16:50 8:25     
    27 23 Faith Springer, 7th Roland Story Middle School 17:03 8:32     
    28 24 Arely Pina, 7th Marshalltown Miller 17:06 8:33     
    29 25 Natalie Long, 7th Ames Middle School 17:19 8:40     
    30 26 Taylor Hurley, 7th Norwalk Middle School 17:34 8:47     
    31 Cossette Cannon, 7th Ames Middle School 17:55 8:57     
    32 27 Cassidy Klien, 7th Marshalltown Miller 18:02 9:01     
    33 Ruth Sents, 7th Gilbert Middle School 18:04 9:02     
    34 Jolyn Ask, 7th Ames Middle School 18:29 9:15     
    35 28 Karly Parker, 7th Roland Story Middle School 18:39 9:20     
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    36 Tate Bernard, 7th Ames Middle School 18:40 9:20     
    37 Dakota Lewin, 7th Ames Middle School 18:49 9:25     
    38 29 Jaclynn Adams, 7th Norwalk Middle School 18:55 9:27     
    39 Keara Arnold, 7th Norwalk Middle School 19:02 9:31     
    40 Morgan Gassman, 7th Norwalk Middle School 20:01 10:00     
    41 Brittany White-Buffalo, 7th Ames Middle School 20:13 10:06     
    42 Samantha McDaniel, 7th Gilbert Middle School 20:26 10:13     
    43 Jorja Thompson, 7th Ames Middle School 20:34 10:17     
    44 Tayea Popillion, 7th Gilbert Middle School 20:42 10:21     
    45 Madina Mirsodikova, 7th Ames Middle School 20:53 10:27     
    46 30 Rhianna Koppes, 7th Roland Story Middle School 21:40 10:50     
    47 31 Kellsey Maxon, 7th Marshalltown Miller 21:50 10:55     
    48 Gabby Kelley, 7th Ames Middle School 22:06 11:03     
    49 Emma Bloebaum, 7th Gilbert Middle School 24:10 12:05     

Place 1 Ames Middle
School

Time Spread =
2:34 Ave Time = 15:06 Score = 42

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
1 Cameron Moon, 7th 13:26 6:43
7 Lucy Brekke, 7th 15:09 7:34
9 Sydney Turk, 7th 15:20 7:40

10 Cecilia Hathaway, 7th 15:33 7:47
15 Payton Stewart, 7th 16:00 8:00
17 Aurelia Kruger, 7th 16:17 8:09
25 Natalie Long, 7th 17:19 8:40

Cossette Cannon, 7th 17:55 8:57
Jolyn Ask, 7th 18:29 9:15
Tate Bernard, 7th 18:40 9:20
Dakota Lewin, 7th 18:49 9:25
Brittany White-Buffalo,
7th 20:13 10:06

Jorja Thompson, 7th 20:34 10:17
Madina Mirsodikova,
7th 20:53 10:27

Gabby Kelley, 7th 22:06 11:03

Place 2 Norwalk Middle
School

Time Spread =
2:22 Ave Time = 15:14 Score = 50

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
3 Choe Martin, 7th 14:12 7:06
4 Presley Lucas, 7th 14:16 7:08
6 Isabel George, 7th 15:08 7:34

16 Gretchen Faust, 7th 16:01 8:01
21 Susanna Kritzler, 7th 16:33 8:17
26 Taylor Hurley, 7th 17:34 8:47
29 Jaclynn Adams, 7th 18:55 9:27

Keara Arnold, 7th 19:02 9:31
Morgan Gassman, 7th 20:01 10:00

Place 3 Gilbert Middle
School

Time Spread =
2:50 Ave Time = 15:12 Score = 51

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
2 Abby McGuire, 7th 13:35 6:48
5 Ellie Pyle, 7th 14:27 7:14

12 Abby Terrones, 7th 15:45 7:53
14 Ava Johnson, 7th 15:48 7:54
18 Katie Lavrov, 7th 16:25 8:12
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19 Kamryn Ogg, 7th 16:25 8:12
20 Anna Tallman, 7th 16:30 8:15

Ruth Sents, 7th 18:04 9:02
Samantha McDaniel,
7th 20:26 10:13

Tayea Popillion, 7th 20:42 10:21
Emma Bloebaum, 7th 24:10 12:05

Place 4 Marshalltown
Miller

Time Spread =
6:10 Ave Time = 17:41 Score = 106

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
11 Hannah Seltman, 7th 15:40 7:50
13 Kaisa Stanley, 7th 15:47 7:54
24 Arely Pina, 7th 17:06 8:33
27 Cassidy Klien, 7th 18:02 9:01
31 Kellsey Maxon, 7th 21:50 10:55

Place 5 Roland Story
Middle School

Time Spread =
6:31 Ave Time = 17:52 Score = 111

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
8 Ella Sirna, 7th 15:10 7:35

22 Kayley Birkland, 7th 16:50 8:25
23 Faith Springer, 7th 17:03 8:32
28 Karly Parker, 7th 18:39 9:20
30 Rhianna Koppes, 7th 21:40 10:50

    Incomplete Teams: 
Nevada Middle School

Place Name Time Pace Top
5 Allison Kruzich, 7th 14:20.11 7:10

16 Natalie Barber, 7th 15:55.46 7:58
24 Bridget Cahill, 7th 16:37.82 8:19
25 Ella Check, 7th 16:49.74 8:25
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Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Ave Spread
    1 Marshalltown Miller 2 3 6 8 10 13 14 29 13:06 1:01     
    2 Ames Middle School 4 9 12 16 20 22 24 61 13:47 1:39     
    3 Norwalk Middle School 1 7 11 21 26 32 66 13:43 2:51     
    4 Nevada Middle School 5 15 17 18 19 23 28 74 14:02 1:22     
    5 Gilbert Middle School 25 30 31 33 34 37 38 153 15:59 1:39     
    6 Roland Story Middle School 27 29 35 36 39 166 16:34 4:03     

AMES MIDDLE SCHOOL INVITATIONAL
 7TH Grade Boys 2 Mile

 Iowa State CC Course * Ames, IA
 Thursday, October 12, 2017

 Sunny 70°
 Timing/Scoring by:BRETT CARNEY - ALL AMERICAN TIMING

7th Girls 8th Girls 7th Boys 8th Boys

    Incomplete Teams: 

    Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm     
    1 1 Jack Brown, 7th Norwalk Middle School 12:05 6:03     
    2 2 Archie Pher, 7th Marshalltown Miller 12:37 6:18     
    3 3 Anthoneh Kopsa, 7th Marshalltown Miller 12:38 6:19     
    4 4 Jonathon Williams, 7th Ames Middle School 12:53 6:26     
    5 5 Owen Freeman, 7th Nevada Middle School 13:05 6:33     
    6 6 Jayzek Lee, 7th Marshalltown Miller 13:15 6:38     
    7 7 Will Chase, 7th Norwalk Middle School 13:19 6:40     
    8 8 Cameron Sichra, 7th Marshalltown Miller 13:22 6:41     
    9 9 Lucas Lueth, 7th Ames Middle School 13:25 6:43     
    10 10 Pedro Zetino, 7th Marshalltown Miller 13:38 6:49     
    11 11 Owen Oppel, 7th Norwalk Middle School 13:44 6:52     
    12 12 John Higgins, 7th Ames Middle School 13:55 6:58     
    13 13 Brenden Finders, 7th Marshalltown Miller 13:58 6:59     
    14 14 Jason Strand, 7th Marshalltown Miller 13:58 6:59     
    15 15 Aidan Freeman, 7th Nevada Middle School 13:59 6:59     
    16 16 Jay Voss, 7th Ames Middle School 14:12 7:06     
    17 17 Sam Betting, 7th Nevada Middle School 14:19 7:09     
    18 18 Nick Frideres, 7th Nevada Middle School 14:21 7:11     
    19 19 Dylan Fritz, 7th Nevada Middle School 14:28 7:14     
    21 21 Levi Webb, 7th Norwalk Middle School 14:32 7:16     
    20 20 Timy Hanulik, 7th Ames Middle School 14:32 7:16     
    22 22 Camden Wacha, 7th Ames Middle School 14:35 7:17     
    23 23 Kent Sponseller, 7th Nevada Middle School 14:40 7:20     
    24 24 Amari Julich, 7th Ames Middle School 14:41 7:20     
    25 25 Dalton Nelson, 7th Gilbert Middle School 14:45 7:22     
    26 26 Tyler Condon, 7th Norwalk Middle School 14:56 7:28     
    27 27 Hank Martin, 7th Roland Story Middle School 14:59 7:30     
    28 Caleb Hill, 7th Ames Middle School 15:11 7:36     
    29 Carson Enfield, 7th Ames Middle School 15:13 7:37     
    30 Nathan Collett, 7th Ames Middle School 15:20 7:40     
    31 28 Connor Barfels, 7th Nevada Middle School 15:35 7:48     
    32 29 Adam Thiel, 7th Roland Story Middle School 15:46 7:53     
    33 Brandon Vorst, 7th Ames Middle School 15:54 7:57     
    34 Hayden Sinclair, 7th Ames Middle School 15:57 7:59     
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    35 Connor Johnson, 7th Ames Middle School 16:00 8:00     
    36 Tomas Hernandez, 7th Ames Middle School 16:02 8:01     
    37 Pher Hernandez, 7th Marshalltown Miller 16:03 8:01     
    38 30 David Hinderaker, 7th Gilbert Middle School 16:13 8:07     
    39 31 Adam Renze, 7th Gilbert Middle School 16:14 8:07     
    40 32 Peyton Compton, 7th Norwalk Middle School 16:18 8:09     
    41 Jack Elsbury, 7th Marshalltown Miller 16:19 8:09     
    42 33 Wilson Lofstedt, 7th Gilbert Middle School 16:20 8:10     
    43 Sutton Battles, 7th Ames Middle School 16:21 8:11     
    44 Corey Brown, 7th Marshalltown Miller 16:22 8:11     
    45 34 Weston Congdon, 7th Gilbert Middle School 16:23 8:12     
    46 35 Colby Spainhower, 7th Roland Story Middle School 16:25 8:13     
    47 36 Reece Martin, 7th Roland Story Middle School 16:37 8:19     
    48 Matt Huegerich, 7th Nevada Middle School 16:40 8:20     
    49 37 Kael Anderson, 7th Gilbert Middle School 16:41 8:20     
    50 38 Jacob O'Riley, 7th Gilbert Middle School 16:46 8:23     
    51 Jacob Danilson, 7th Gilbert Middle School 16:49 8:25     
    52 Nolan Clewell, 7th Gilbert Middle School 16:52 8:26     
    53 Gavin Jablonski, 7th Marshalltown Miller 16:55 8:28     
    54 Austin Loomis, 7th Ames Middle School 16:55 8:28     
    55 Travis Goff, 7th Gilbert Middle School 16:56 8:28     
    56 Cruz Barajas, 7th Marshalltown Miller 17:07 8:33     
    57 Angel Chavez, 7th Marshalltown Miller 17:13 8:36     
    58 Zane Salti, 7th Ames Middle School 17:44 8:52     
    59 Zaid Sanduka, 7th Gilbert Middle School 17:44 8:52     
    60 Carson Chittick, 7th Gilbert Middle School 17:59 9:00     
    61 Michael Huang, 7th Ames Middle School 18:02 9:01     
    62 Jason Wolters, 7th Ames Middle School 18:02 9:01     
    63 Kyler Hall, 7th Ames Middle School 18:09 9:04     
    64 Easton Mittelstaedt, 7th Ames Middle School 18:10 9:05     
    65 Luke Biever, 7th Ames Middle School 18:23 9:12     
    66 Elias Ruiz, 7th Marshalltown Miller 18:38 9:19     
    67 Everett Hagrove, 7th Ames Middle School 18:45 9:22     
    68 Renzo Christiansen, 7th Ames Middle School 18:48 9:24     
    69 Cris Sehmann, 7th Ames Middle School 18:56 9:28     
    70 39 Dylan Sweeney, 7th Roland Story Middle School 19:02 9:31     
    71 Zak Buffington, 7th Gilbert Middle School 19:27 9:44     
    72 Patrick Bailey, 7th Gilbert Middle School 19:28 9:44     
    73 Joshua Motl, 7th Ames Middle School 19:29 9:44     
    74 Akhtan Oryspayev, 7th Ames Middle School 19:42 9:51     
    75 Damien Rosas, 7th Marshalltown Miller 20:19 10:10     
    76 Daniel Schafer, 7th Marshalltown Miller 20:19 10:10     
    77 Evan Smith, 7th Ames Middle School 24:06 12:03     
    78 Yusuf Demirci, 7th Ames Middle School 25:41 12:50     

Place 1 Marshalltown
Miller

Time Spread =
1:01 Ave Time = 13:06 Score = 29

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
2 Archie Pher, 7th 12:37 6:18
3 Anthoneh Kopsa, 7th 12:38 6:19
6 Jayzek Lee, 7th 13:15 6:38
8 Cameron Sichra, 7th 13:22 6:41

10 Pedro Zetino, 7th 13:38 6:49
13 Brenden Finders, 7th 13:58 6:59
14 Jason Strand, 7th 13:58 6:59

Pher Hernandez, 7th 16:03 8:01
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Jack Elsbury, 7th 16:19 8:09
Corey Brown, 7th 16:22 8:11
Gavin Jablonski, 7th 16:55 8:28
Cruz Barajas, 7th 17:07 8:33
Angel Chavez, 7th 17:13 8:36
Elias Ruiz, 7th 18:38 9:19
Damien Rosas, 7th 20:19 10:10
Daniel Schafer, 7th 20:19 10:10

Place 2 Ames Middle
School

Time Spread =
1:39 Ave Time = 13:47 Score = 61

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
4 Jonathon Williams, 7th 12:53 6:26
9 Lucas Lueth, 7th 13:25 6:43

12 John Higgins, 7th 13:55 6:58
16 Jay Voss, 7th 14:12 7:06
20 Timy Hanulik, 7th 14:32 7:16
22 Camden Wacha, 7th 14:35 7:17
24 Amari Julich, 7th 14:41 7:20

Caleb Hill, 7th 15:11 7:36
Carson Enfield, 7th 15:13 7:37
Nathan Collett, 7th 15:20 7:40
Brandon Vorst, 7th 15:54 7:57
Hayden Sinclair, 7th 15:57 7:59
Connor Johnson, 7th 16:00 8:00
Tomas Hernandez, 7th 16:02 8:01
Sutton Battles, 7th 16:21 8:11
Austin Loomis, 7th 16:55 8:28
Zane Salti, 7th 17:44 8:52
Michael Huang, 7th 18:02 9:01
Jason Wolters, 7th 18:02 9:01
Kyler Hall, 7th 18:09 9:04
Easton Mittelstaedt,
7th 18:10 9:05

Luke Biever, 7th 18:23 9:12
Everett Hagrove, 7th 18:45 9:22
Renzo Christiansen,
7th 18:48 9:24

Cris Sehmann, 7th 18:56 9:28
Joshua Motl, 7th 19:29 9:44
Akhtan Oryspayev, 7th 19:42 9:51
Evan Smith, 7th 24:06 12:03
Yusuf Demirci, 7th 25:41 12:50

Place 3 Norwalk Middle
School

Time Spread =
2:51 Ave Time = 13:43 Score = 66

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
1 Jack Brown, 7th 12:05 6:03
7 Will Chase, 7th 13:19 6:40
11 Owen Oppel, 7th 13:44 6:52
21 Levi Webb, 7th 14:32 7:16
26 Tyler Condon, 7th 14:56 7:28
32 Peyton Compton, 7th 16:18 8:09

Place 4 Nevada Middle
School

Time Spread =
1:22 Ave Time = 14:02 Score = 74

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
5 Owen Freeman, 7th 13:05 6:33

15 Aidan Freeman, 7th 13:59 6:59
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17 Sam Betting, 7th 14:19 7:09
18 Nick Frideres, 7th 14:21 7:11
19 Dylan Fritz, 7th 14:28 7:14
23 Kent Sponseller, 7th 14:40 7:20
28 Connor Barfels, 7th 15:35 7:48

Matt Huegerich, 7th 16:40 8:20

Place 5 Gilbert Middle
School

Time Spread =
1:39 Ave Time = 15:59 Score = 153

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
25 Dalton Nelson, 7th 14:45 7:22
30 David Hinderaker, 7th 16:13 8:07
31 Adam Renze, 7th 16:14 8:07
33 Wilson Lofstedt, 7th 16:20 8:10
34 Weston Congdon, 7th 16:23 8:12
37 Kael Anderson, 7th 16:41 8:20
38 Jacob O'Riley, 7th 16:46 8:23

Jacob Danilson, 7th 16:49 8:25
Nolan Clewell, 7th 16:52 8:26
Travis Goff, 7th 16:56 8:28
Zaid Sanduka, 7th 17:44 8:52
Carson Chittick, 7th 17:59 9:00
Zak Buffington, 7th 19:27 9:44
Patrick Bailey, 7th 19:28 9:44

Place 6 Roland Story
Middle School

Time Spread =
4:03 Ave Time = 16:34 Score = 166

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
27 Hank Martin, 7th 14:59 7:30
29 Adam Thiel, 7th 15:46 7:53
35 Colby Spainhower, 7th 16:25 8:13
36 Reece Martin, 7th 16:37 8:19
39 Dylan Sweeney, 7th 19:02 9:31

    Incomplete Teams: 

Return to home page
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Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Ave Spread
    1 Waukee 1 2 3 5 7 8 10 18 13:44 0:57     
    2 Gilbert Middle School 16 18 20 24 26 28 35 104 15:13 0:35     
    3 Ames Middle School 13 17 23 27 29 30 32 109 15:14 0:41     
    4 Ankeny Northview Middle School 12 19 21 25 40 44 55 117 15:23 1:44     
    5 Norwalk Middle School 4 14 22 41 42 49 54 123 15:27 2:37     
    6 Nevada Middle School 6 11 31 33 47 48 56 128 15:27 2:53     
    7 Marshalltown Miller 9 15 34 37 43 46 53 138 15:39 2:19     
    8 Valley Junior High 36 38 39 45 50 51 52 208 16:37 1:01     

AMES MIDDLE SCHOOL INVITATIONAL
 8th Grade Girls 2 Mile 

 Iowa State CC Course * Ames, IA
 Thursday, October 12, 2017

 Sunny 70°
 Timing/Scoring by:BRETT CARNEY - ALL AMERICAN TIMING

7th Girls 8th Girls 7th Boys 8th Boys

    Incomplete Teams: Roland Story Middle School 

    Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm     
    1 1 Madison Judas, 8th Waukee 13:17 6:39     
    2 2 Ava Carder, 8th Waukee 13:33 6:46     
    3 3 Molly Bannister, 8th Waukee 13:33 6:47     
    4 4 Kennedy Wendl, 8th Norwalk Middle School 13:57 6:59     
    5 5 Mallory Drake, 8th Waukee 14:02 7:01     
    6 6 Elie Tuhn, 8th Nevada Middle School 14:05 7:03     
    7 7 Ella Parker, 8th Waukee 14:14 7:07     
    8 8 Vanessa Demarco, 8th Waukee 14:18 7:09     
    9 9 Phoebe Hermanson, 8th Marshalltown Miller 14:19 7:09     
    10 10 Mallory Metzger, 8th Waukee 14:35 7:17     
    11 Rebekah Strohbl, 8th Roland Story Middle School 14:40 7:20     
    12 11 Tessa Borwick, 8th Nevada Middle School 14:42 7:21     
    13 Kariin Roush, 8th Waukee 14:42 7:21     
    14 12 Alexa Gunn, 8th Ankeny Northview Middle School 14:44 7:22     
    15 13 Claire Galvin, 8th Ames Middle School 14:51 7:25     
    16 14 Morgan Weeks, 8th Norwalk Middle School 14:53 7:27     
    17 15 Sydney Hotchkiss, 8th Marshalltown Miller 14:54 7:27     
    18 16 Natalie Rudman, 8th Gilbert Middle School 14:54 7:27     
    19 17 Isabel Andreotti, 8th Ames Middle School 14:57 7:28     
    20 Bryn Inserra, 8th Waukee 15:00 7:30     
    21 18 Abigail Staudt, 8th Gilbert Middle School 15:06 7:33     
    22 19 Camryn Kerterson, 8th Ankeny Northview Middle School 15:06 7:33     
    23 20 Keara O'Brien, 8th Gilbert Middle School 15:07 7:34     
    24 21 Savanna Klingensmith, 8th Ankeny Northview Middle School 15:09 7:35     
    25 Chloe Olson, 8th Waukee 15:17 7:38     
    26 22 Allison Schumaker, 8th Norwalk Middle School 15:20 7:40     
    27 23 Sophia Cordoba, 8th Ames Middle School 15:21 7:41     
    28 24 Ellie Mattson, 8th Gilbert Middle School 15:28 7:44     
    29 25 Avah Marse, 8th Ankeny Northview Middle School 15:28 7:44     
    30 26 Hallie Johnson, 8th Gilbert Middle School 15:29 7:44     
    31 27 Emily Poag, 8th Ames Middle School 15:30 7:45     
    32 28 Mirah Thornack, 8th Gilbert Middle School 15:30 7:45     
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    33 29 Evan Brakke, 8th Ames Middle School 15:31 7:46     
    34 30 Sivani Manimaran, 8th Ames Middle School 15:40 7:50     
    35 Yara Homedan, 8th Waukee 15:42 7:51     
    36 31 Saron Mehari, 8th Nevada Middle School 15:43 7:52     
    37 32 Kiah Snyder, 8th Ames Middle School 15:44 7:52     
    38 Ivy Hemesath, 8th Waukee 15:45 7:52     
    39 Lizzie Sorensen, 8th Waukee 15:46 7:53     
    40 33 Briar Crain, 8th Nevada Middle School 15:46 7:53     
    41 Jordon Kloth, 8th Ames Middle School 15:52 7:56     
    42 Marina Mihura, 8th Waukee 15:56 7:58     
    43 Aviella Holtz, 8th Waukee 16:02 8:01     
    44 34 Rachael Smith, 8th Marshalltown Miller 16:03 8:02     
    45 35 Josie Mesenbrink, 8th Gilbert Middle School 16:05 8:03     
    46 Sunneva Sigurdsdottir, 8th Ames Middle School 16:07 8:04     
    47 36 Libby White, 8th Valley Junior High 16:09 8:04     
    48 Sophie Wempen, 8th Waukee 16:11 8:06     
    49 Laynie Walberg, 8th Waukee 16:16 8:08     
    50 Morgan Larick, 8th Waukee 16:19 8:10     
    51 37 Paige Wertzberger, 8th Marshalltown Miller 16:20 8:10     
    52 38 Annika Swenson, 8th Valley Junior High 16:28 8:14     
    53 39 Elaine Wang, 8th Valley Junior High 16:28 8:14     
    54 40 Julianne Stevens, 8th Ankeny Northview Middle School 16:29 8:14     
    55 41 Emily Bellizzi, 8th Norwalk Middle School 16:30 8:15     
    56 42 Raegan Levi, 8th Norwalk Middle School 16:34 8:17     
    57 43 Rebekah Stone, 8th Marshalltown Miller 16:37 8:19     
    58 Grace Ellingson, 8th Gilbert Middle School 16:38 8:19     
    59 44 Emily Devereux, 8th Ankeny Northview Middle School 16:40 8:20     
    60 Annie Diener, 8th Waukee 16:41 8:20     
    61 Ella Duenas, 8th Waukee 16:42 8:21     
    62 Claire Liskey, 8th Waukee 16:42 8:21     
    63 Apeksha Adhikari, 8th Waukee 16:43 8:22     
    64 Olivia Burrough, 8th Gilbert Middle School 16:47 8:24     
    65 Dana Drobny, 8th Ames Middle School 16:48 8:24     
    66 45 Summer Dunham, 8th Valley Junior High 16:49 8:24     
    67 46 Veronica Herrera, 8th Marshalltown Miller 16:49 8:25     
    68 Ava Anderson, 8th Ames Middle School 16:50 8:25     
    69 Bryce Bearson, 8th Ames Middle School 16:51 8:26     
    70 Mikayla Kloth, 8th Ames Middle School 16:54 8:27     
    71 Rachel Bennett, 8th Ames Middle School 16:58 8:29     
    72 47 Makayla Spaid, 8th Nevada Middle School 16:58 8:29     
    73 48 Ella Higgins, 8th Nevada Middle School 17:03 8:32     
    74 49 Liz Fredregill, 8th Norwalk Middle School 17:04 8:32     
    75 50 Reagan Griffith, 8th Valley Junior High 17:10 8:35     
    76 Hanna Roettger, 8th Ames Middle School 17:13 8:37     
    77 51 Ellie Smidt, 8th Valley Junior High 17:13 8:37     
    78 Jenna Helfer, 8th Ames Middle School 17:21 8:40     
    79 52 Mia Dukle, 8th Valley Junior High 17:21 8:40     
    80 Leola Almquist, 8th Ames Middle School 17:24 8:42     
    81 Katie Clark, 8th Waukee 17:28 8:44     
    82 Brynlea Degroote, 8th Valley Junior High 17:31 8:45     
    83 Jenna Maifeld, 8th Waukee 17:36 8:48     
    84 Rabina Subba-Conradi, 8th Valley Junior High 17:40 8:50     
    85 Julia Sillman, 8th Ames Middle School 17:44 8:52     
    86 53 Taylor Hoffman, 8th Marshalltown Miller 17:58 8:59     
    87 54 Rees Cunningham, 8th Norwalk Middle School 17:58 8:59     
    88 55 Kaylee Fornoff, 8th Ankeny Northview Middle School 17:59 8:59     
    89 Sydnee Babcock, 8th Ankeny Northview Middle School 17:59 8:59     



10/13/2017 AMES MIDDLE SCHOOL INVITATIONAL

http://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2017/AmesMS/AMES-MIDDLE-SCHOOL-%233DF452.html 3/6

    90 Emily Juergens, 7th Norwalk Middle School 18:00 9:00     
    91 Claudia Ossman, 8th Valley Junior High 18:02 9:01     
    92 Abigail Thompson, 8th Ames Middle School 18:06 9:03     
    93 Abi Kueter, 8th Valley Junior High 18:08 9:04     
    94 Megan Smith, 8th Valley Junior High 18:10 9:05     
    95 56 Ellie Nusbaum, 8th Nevada Middle School 18:18 9:09     
    96 Hannah Sheldon, 8th Ames Middle School 18:28 9:14     
    97 Alyssa Giles, 8th Waukee 18:34 9:17     
    98 Riley Nelson, 8th Gilbert Middle School 18:35 9:17     
    99 Elizabeth Hernandez, 8th Marshalltown Miller 18:47 9:24     
    100 Alaina Joss, 8th Norwalk Middle School 18:51 9:26     
    101 Mia Taylor, 7th Ames Middle School 18:56 9:28     
    102 Julia Brehm-Stecher, 8th Ames Middle School 18:59 9:30     
    103 Sarah Andrews, 8th Ames Middle School 18:59 9:30     
    104 Alanna Schroeder, 8th Ames Middle School 18:59 9:30     
    105 Haley Bown, 8th Marshalltown Miller 19:08 9:34     
    106 Audrey Vanryswyk, 8th Ames Middle School 19:19 9:39     
    107 Kathryn Johnson, 8th Marshalltown Miller 19:47 9:54     
    108 Samantha Elsberry, 8th Roland Story Middle School 19:55 9:58     
    109 Brynn Davis, 8th Norwalk Middle School 20:31 10:16     
    110 Malena Kamerer, 8th Marshalltown Miller 21:12 10:36     
    111 Aleena Lee, 8th Valley Junior High 21:37 10:48     
    112 Grace Bollhoeffer, 8th Ames Middle School 21:37 10:49     
    113 Awien Marac, 8th Ames Middle School 22:12 11:06     
    114 Libby Gens, 8th Ames Middle School 22:19 11:09     
    115 Elaine Hall, 8th Ames Middle School 22:25 11:13     
    116 Annabella Marquez, 8th Ames Middle School 24:20 12:10     
    117 Hannah Fuqua, 8th Ames Middle School 24:26 12:13     

Place 1 Waukee Time Spread =
0:57 Ave Time = 13:44 Score = 18

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
1 Madison Judas, 8th 13:17 6:39
2 Ava Carder, 8th 13:33 6:46
3 Molly Bannister, 8th 13:33 6:47
5 Mallory Drake, 8th 14:02 7:01
7 Ella Parker, 8th 14:14 7:07

8 Vanessa Demarco,
8th 14:18 7:09

10 Mallory Metzger, 8th 14:35 7:17
Kariin Roush, 8th 14:42 7:21
Bryn Inserra, 8th 15:00 7:30
Chloe Olson, 8th 15:17 7:38
Yara Homedan, 8th 15:42 7:51
Ivy Hemesath, 8th 15:45 7:52
Lizzie Sorensen, 8th 15:46 7:53
Marina Mihura, 8th 15:56 7:58
Aviella Holtz, 8th 16:02 8:01
Sophie Wempen, 8th 16:11 8:06
Laynie Walberg, 8th 16:16 8:08
Morgan Larick, 8th 16:19 8:10
Annie Diener, 8th 16:41 8:20
Ella Duenas, 8th 16:42 8:21
Claire Liskey, 8th 16:42 8:21
Apeksha Adhikari, 8th 16:43 8:22
Katie Clark, 8th 17:28 8:44
Jenna Maifeld, 8th 17:36 8:48
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Alyssa Giles, 8th 18:34 9:17

Place 2 Gilbert Middle
School

Time Spread =
0:35 Ave Time = 15:13 Score = 104

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
16 Natalie Rudman, 8th 14:54 7:27
18 Abigail Staudt, 8th 15:06 7:33
20 Keara O'Brien, 8th 15:07 7:34
24 Ellie Mattson, 8th 15:28 7:44
26 Hallie Johnson, 8th 15:29 7:44
28 Mirah Thornack, 8th 15:30 7:45
35 Josie Mesenbrink, 8th 16:05 8:03

Grace Ellingson, 8th 16:38 8:19
Olivia Burrough, 8th 16:47 8:24
Riley Nelson, 8th 18:35 9:17

Place 3 Ames Middle
School

Time Spread =
0:41 Ave Time = 15:14 Score = 109

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
13 Claire Galvin, 8th 14:51 7:25
17 Isabel Andreotti, 8th 14:57 7:28
23 Sophia Cordoba, 8th 15:21 7:41
27 Emily Poag, 8th 15:30 7:45
29 Evan Brakke, 8th 15:31 7:46
30 Sivani Manimaran, 8th 15:40 7:50
32 Kiah Snyder, 8th 15:44 7:52

Jordon Kloth, 8th 15:52 7:56
Sunneva Sigurdsdottir,
8th 16:07 8:04

Dana Drobny, 8th 16:48 8:24
Ava Anderson, 8th 16:50 8:25
Bryce Bearson, 8th 16:51 8:26
Mikayla Kloth, 8th 16:54 8:27
Rachel Bennett, 8th 16:58 8:29
Hanna Roettger, 8th 17:13 8:37
Jenna Helfer, 8th 17:21 8:40
Leola Almquist, 8th 17:24 8:42
Julia Sillman, 8th 17:44 8:52
Abigail Thompson, 8th 18:06 9:03
Hannah Sheldon, 8th 18:28 9:14
Mia Taylor, 7th 18:56 9:28
Julia Brehm-Stecher,
8th 18:59 9:30

Sarah Andrews, 8th 18:59 9:30
Alanna Schroeder, 8th 18:59 9:30
Audrey Vanryswyk,
8th 19:19 9:39

Grace Bollhoeffer, 8th 21:37 10:49
Awien Marac, 8th 22:12 11:06
Libby Gens, 8th 22:19 11:09
Elaine Hall, 8th 22:25 11:13
Annabella Marquez,
8th 24:20 12:10

Hannah Fuqua, 8th 24:26 12:13

Place 4
Ankeny
Northview
Middle School

Time Spread =
1:44 Ave Time = 15:23 Score = 117

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
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12 Alexa Gunn, 8th 14:44 7:22
19 Camryn Kerterson, 8th 15:06 7:33

21 Savanna
Klingensmith, 8th 15:09 7:35

25 Avah Marse, 8th 15:28 7:44
40 Julianne Stevens, 8th 16:29 8:14
44 Emily Devereux, 8th 16:40 8:20
55 Kaylee Fornoff, 8th 17:59 8:59

Sydnee Babcock, 8th 17:59 8:59

Place 5 Norwalk Middle
School

Time Spread =
2:37 Ave Time = 15:27 Score = 123

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
4 Kennedy Wendl, 8th 13:57 6:59

14 Morgan Weeks, 8th 14:53 7:27

22 Allison Schumaker,
8th 15:20 7:40

41 Emily Bellizzi, 8th 16:30 8:15
42 Raegan Levi, 8th 16:34 8:17
49 Liz Fredregill, 8th 17:04 8:32

54 Rees Cunningham,
8th 17:58 8:59

Emily Juergens, 7th 18:00 9:00
Alaina Joss, 8th 18:51 9:26
Brynn Davis, 8th 20:31 10:16

Place 6 Nevada Middle
School

Time Spread =
2:53 Ave Time = 15:27 Score = 128

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
6 Elie Tuhn, 8th 14:05 7:03
11 Tessa Borwick, 8th 14:42 7:21
31 Saron Mehari, 8th 15:43 7:52
33 Briar Crain, 8th 15:46 7:53
47 Makayla Spaid, 8th 16:58 8:29
48 Ella Higgins, 8th 17:03 8:32
56 Ellie Nusbaum, 8th 18:18 9:09

Place 7 Marshalltown
Miller

Time Spread =
2:19 Ave Time = 15:39 Score = 138

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
9 Phoebe Hermanson,

8th 14:19 7:09

15 Sydney Hotchkiss, 8th 14:54 7:27
34 Rachael Smith, 8th 16:03 8:02

37 Paige Wertzberger,
8th 16:20 8:10

43 Rebekah Stone, 8th 16:37 8:19
46 Veronica Herrera, 8th 16:49 8:25
53 Taylor Hoffman, 8th 17:58 8:59

Elizabeth Hernandez,
8th 18:47 9:24

Haley Bown, 8th 19:08 9:34
Kathryn Johnson, 8th 19:47 9:54
Malena Kamerer, 8th 21:12 10:36

Place 8 Valley Junior
High

Time Spread =
1:01 Ave Time = 16:37 Score = 208

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
36 Libby White, 8th 16:09 8:04
38 Annika Swenson, 8th 16:28 8:14
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39 Elaine Wang, 8th 16:28 8:14
45 Summer Dunham, 8th 16:49 8:24
50 Reagan Griffith, 8th 17:10 8:35
51 Ellie Smidt, 8th 17:13 8:37
52 Mia Dukle, 8th 17:21 8:40

Brynlea Degroote, 8th 17:31 8:45
Rabina Subba-
Conradi, 8th 17:40 8:50

Claudia Ossman, 8th 18:02 9:01
Abi Kueter, 8th 18:08 9:04
Megan Smith, 8th 18:10 9:05
Aleena Lee, 8th 21:37 10:48

    Incomplete Teams: 
Roland Story Middle School

Place Name Time Pace Top
11 Rebekah Strohbl, 8th 14:40.09 7:20

108 Samantha Elsberry, 8th 19:55.06 9:58

Return to home page

http://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2017/xcresults17.html
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Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Ave Spread
    1 Waukee 1 6 8 9 10 18 20 34 12:22 0:55     
    2 Ankeny Northview Middle School 4 5 7 14 15 16 17 45 12:39 0:36     
    3 Gilbert Middle School 2 3 24 30 45 49 53 104 13:14 3:02     
    4 Ames Middle School 12 13 23 27 31 41 42 106 13:20 1:23     
    5 Marshalltown Miller 11 19 32 33 35 39 46 130 13:40 1:45     
    6 Norwalk Middle School 26 28 37 44 50 51 59 185 14:22 1:25     
    7 Valley Junior High 25 36 38 43 47 54 55 189 14:26 1:23     
    8 Roland Story Middle School 21 29 40 60 61 62 211 15:03 3:26     
    9 Nevada Middle School 22 34 48 52 56 57 58 212 14:47 2:22     

AMES MIDDLE SCHOOL INVITATIONAL
 8th Grade Boys 2 Mile 

 Iowa State CC Course * Ames, IA
 Thursday, October 12, 2017

 Sunny 70°
 Timing/Scoring by:BRETT CARNEY - ALL AMERICAN TIMING

7th Girls 8th Girls 7th Boys 8th Boys

    Incomplete Teams: 

    Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm     
    1 1 Kyle Ruby, 8th Waukee 11:41 5:51     
    2 2 Eli Houseman, 8th Gilbert Middle School 11:45 5:52     
    3 3 Tad Hatfield, 8th Gilbert Middle School 12:05 6:02     
    4 4 Karsten Peters, 8th Ankeny Northview Middle School 12:23 6:11     
    5 5 Kellen Welsch, 8th Ankeny Northview Middle School 12:26 6:13     
    6 6 Jake Wiersma, 8th Waukee 12:27 6:13     
    7 7 Caden Rasmus, 8th Ankeny Northview Middle School 12:30 6:15     
    8 8 Chad Denadel, 8th Waukee 12:33 6:17     
    9 9 Josh Dejohn, 8th Waukee 12:34 6:17     
    10 10 Tyler Merhar, 8th Waukee 12:36 6:18     
    11 11 Marcus Barker, 8th Marshalltown Miller 12:38 6:19     
    12 12 Charlie Orngard, 8th Ames Middle School 12:39 6:20     
    13 13 Carter Peterson, 8th Ames Middle School 12:43 6:22     
    14 14 Will Blackmore, 8th Ankeny Northview Middle School 12:55 6:27     
    15 15 Tyler Schermerhorn, 8th Ankeny Northview Middle School 12:59 6:29     
    16 16 Clayson Cox, 8th Ankeny Northview Middle School 13:00 6:30     
    17 17 Zach Zinn, 8th Ankeny Northview Middle School 13:01 6:31     
    18 18 David Parks, 8th Waukee 13:06 6:33     
    19 19 Connor Smith, 8th Marshalltown Miller 13:08 6:34     
    20 Braden Miller, 8th Ankeny Northview Middle School 13:09 6:34     
    21 Avery Carlson, 8th Ankeny Northview Middle School 13:09 6:35     
    22 Cooper Majors, 8th Ankeny Northview Middle School 13:11 6:35     
    23 20 Max Holt, 8th Waukee 13:12 6:36     
    24 Thomas Brustkern, 8th Ankeny Northview Middle School 13:15 6:38     
    25 Jack Lacey, 8th Ankeny Northview Middle School 13:16 6:38     
    26 Andrew Phillips, 8th Waukee 13:18 6:39     
    27 Jacob Smith, 8th Ankeny Northview Middle School 13:19 6:39     
    28 21 Jay Sanderson, 8th Roland Story Middle School 13:22 6:41     
    29 22 Marcus Nelsen, 8th Nevada Middle School 13:23 6:41     
    30 23 Will Hatcher, 8th Ames Middle School 13:23 6:42     
    31 Nathan Schwab, 8th Waukee 13:24 6:42     
    32 Luke Wellet, 8th Waukee 13:26 6:43     

http://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2017/AmesMS/AMES-MIDDLE-SCHOOL-%233DF460.html
http://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2017/AmesMS/AMES-MIDDLE-SCHOOL-%233DF452.html
http://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2017/AmesMS/AMES-MIDDLE-SCHOOL-%233DF45A.html
http://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2017/AmesMS/AMES-MIDDLE-SCHOOL-%233DF44A.html
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    33 London Hershberger, 8th Ankeny Northview Middle School 13:29 6:44     
    34 Charles Peterson, 8th Waukee 13:29 6:45     
    35 Simon Janelle, 8th Ankeny Northview Middle School 13:30 6:45     
    36 24 Kaden Kuntz, 8th Gilbert Middle School 13:38 6:49     
    37 25 Cameron Johnson, 8th Valley Junior High 13:38 6:49     
    38 Roman Keahna-Harris, 8th Ankeny Northview Middle School 13:44 6:52     
    39 26 Lance Nielsen, 8th Norwalk Middle School 13:45 6:52     
    40 Cameron Larson, 8th Ankeny Northview Middle School 13:45 6:53     
    41 27 Brett Wineinger, 8th Ames Middle School 13:50 6:55     
    42 28 Luke Geyer, 8th Norwalk Middle School 13:51 6:56     
    43 29 Crew Anderson, 8th Roland Story Middle School 13:52 6:56     
    44 30 Elliott Randall, 8th Gilbert Middle School 13:54 6:57     
    45 Joel Nelson, 8th Ankeny Northview Middle School 13:55 6:58     
    46 Ty Rounds, 8th Ankeny Northview Middle School 13:56 6:58     
    47 Owen Fulton, 8th Waukee 14:01 7:00     
    48 Tommy Stroud, 8th Waukee 14:02 7:01     
    49 31 Carson Packer, 8th Ames Middle School 14:02 7:01     
    50 32 Marshal Weeden, 8th Marshalltown Miller 14:04 7:02     
    51 33 Jose Vergara, 8th Marshalltown Miller 14:07 7:03     
    52 Charlie Hoffman, 8th Ankeny Northview Middle School 14:11 7:05     
    53 Alex Ladner, 8th Ankeny Northview Middle School 14:15 7:07     
    54 Chris Moseley, 8th Waukee 14:16 7:08     
    55 34 William Kerns, 8th Nevada Middle School 14:18 7:09     
    56 Jake Rosenow, 8th Waukee 14:22 7:11     
    57 35 Aaron Seberger, 8th Marshalltown Miller 14:23 7:12     
    58 Broden Haley, 8th Ankeny Northview Middle School 14:24 7:12     
    59 36 J.D. Ramsey, 8th Valley Junior High 14:24 7:12     
    60 Joel McCleary, 8th Ankeny Northview Middle School 14:24 7:12     
    61 37 Spencer Taylor, 8th Norwalk Middle School 14:24 7:12     
    62 Kellen Jones, 8th Ankeny Northview Middle School 14:29 7:14     
    63 38 Luke Trannel, 8th Valley Junior High 14:31 7:15     
    64 39 Derek Peng, 8th Marshalltown Miller 14:31 7:15     
    65 40 Luke Thomas, 8th Roland Story Middle School 14:31 7:16     
    66 Jerry Peng, 8th Waukee 14:34 7:17     
    67 41 Matthew Hehr, 8th Ames Middle School 14:34 7:17     
    68 42 Andrew Sullivan, 8th Ames Middle School 14:34 7:17     
    69 43 Eli Munch, 8th Valley Junior High 14:35 7:18     
    70 Matthew Monsivais, 8th Ankeny Northview Middle School 14:39 7:19     
    71 Alan Trible, 8th Waukee 14:40 7:20     
    72 44 Logan Boyd, 8th Norwalk Middle School 14:40 7:20     
    73 Joey Dombrosky, 8th Waukee 14:45 7:23     
    74 45 Reese Rosburg, 8th Gilbert Middle School 14:47 7:23     
    75 Noah Segar, 8th Ankeny Northview Middle School 14:49 7:24     
    76 Aryen Clipper, 8th Ames Middle School 14:50 7:25     
    77 Ethan Ver Helst, 8th Ankeny Northview Middle School 14:51 7:26     
    78 46 Luis Servin, 8th Marshalltown Miller 14:53 7:27     
    79 Mario Napolitano, 8th Ames Middle School 14:54 7:27     
    80 47 Tristan Garcia, 8th Valley Junior High 15:01 7:30     
    81 48 Spencer Grant, 8th Nevada Middle School 15:02 7:31     
    82 49 Blake Tinder, 8th Gilbert Middle School 15:06 7:33     
    83 Logan Eilers, 8th Ankeny Northview Middle School 15:07 7:34     
    84 Nate Hines, 8th Ankeny Northview Middle School 15:08 7:34     
    85 Roberto Dubiel, 8th Ames Middle School 15:09 7:35     
    86 50 Cody Hargin, 8th Norwalk Middle School 15:10 7:35     
    87 Fernando MacIas, 8th Marshalltown Miller 15:11 7:35     
    88 Jack Wanamaker, 8th Ames Middle School 15:17 7:38     
    89 Gavin Snelson, 8th Waukee 15:18 7:39     
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    90 Carter Hanson, 8th Waukee 15:23 7:41     
    91 Kenny Chu, 8th Waukee 15:24 7:42     
    92 51 Jackson Goshon, 8th Norwalk Middle School 15:25 7:43     
    93 52 Nate Dumbaugh, 8th Nevada Middle School 15:29 7:44     
    94 Karsten Holm, 8th Ames Middle School 15:30 7:45     
    95 53 Adam Heuer, 8th Gilbert Middle School 15:31 7:45     
    96 54 Jude Boettger, 8th Valley Junior High 15:34 7:47     
    97 Luis Velesco, 8th Waukee 15:35 7:48     
    98 55 Jesse Floyd, 8th Valley Junior High 15:37 7:49     
    99 Eli Branson, 8th Gilbert Middle School 15:39 7:49     
    100 Ian Gaunt, 8th Valley Junior High 15:40 7:50     
    101 Leighton Reichert, 8th Gilbert Middle School 15:42 7:51     
    102 Drake Polley, 8th Marshalltown Miller 15:42 7:51     
    103 56 Caelan Sullivan-Pecha, 8th Nevada Middle School 15:44 7:52     
    104 57 Keegan Jones, 8th Nevada Middle School 15:53 7:57     
    105 Nick Edgar, 8th Valley Junior High 15:56 7:58     
    106 58 Caleb Gilchrist, 8th Nevada Middle School 15:59 8:00     
    107 Ian Nelson, 8th Ames Middle School 15:59 8:00     
    108 Will Thompson, 8th Valley Junior High 16:03 8:02     
    109 Ashton Hinkle, 8th Marshalltown Miller 16:04 8:02     
    110 Sam Agan, 8th Ankeny Northview Middle School 16:05 8:03     
    111 Jalen Blayer, 8th Marshalltown Miller 16:06 8:03     
    112 Drew Hedrick, 8th Valley Junior High 16:08 8:04     
    113 Drew Schindel, 8th Ames Middle School 16:10 8:05     
    114 Trevor Felgate, 8th Valley Junior High 16:19 8:10     
    115 Pedro Torres, 8th Marshalltown Miller 16:25 8:13     
    116 59 Casey Eagan, 8th Norwalk Middle School 16:25 8:13     
    117 Ethan Letsch, 8th Valley Junior High 16:39 8:19     
    118 Anthony Scarcello, 8th Valley Junior High 16:40 8:20     
    119 60 Jake Sandry, 8th Roland Story Middle School 16:42 8:21     
    120 61 Gabe Slifka, 8th Roland Story Middle School 16:48 8:24     
    121 Lance Lewers, 8th Waukee 16:50 8:25     
    122 Alex Owens, 8th Valley Junior High 16:57 8:28     
    123 Luke McCann, 8th Valley Junior High 16:58 8:29     
    124 Hudson Bretey, 8th Ames Middle School 17:09 8:35     
    125 Noah Pins, 8th Valley Junior High 17:25 8:42     
    126 Trent Harper, 8th Norwalk Middle School 17:30 8:45     
    127 Eli Newland, 8th Norwalk Middle School 17:37 8:48     
    128 Tate Meinhard, 8th Ames Middle School 17:39 8:49     
    129 Grant Woodward, 8th Ames Middle School 17:39 8:50     
    130 McClain Laird, 8th Waukee 17:43 8:51     
    131 Caedmon Crawford, 8th Ames Middle School 17:44 8:52     
    132 Samuel Vanryswyk, 8th Ames Middle School 18:03 9:01     
    133 Kaydin Moore, 8th Waukee 18:04 9:02     
    134 Luke Nelson, 8th Valley Junior High 18:14 9:07     
    135 Avery Heinrichs, 8th Marshalltown Miller 18:18 9:09     
    136 A.J. Alger, 8th Valley Junior High 18:34 9:17     
    137 Owen Crabbs, 8th Waukee 18:46 9:23     
    138 Nathan Church, 8th Ames Middle School 18:53 9:27     
    139 Jacob Xing, 8th Ames Middle School 18:54 9:27     
    140 Aiden Evers, 8th Ames Middle School 18:54 9:27     
    141 Creighton Henley, 8th Marshalltown Miller 19:10 9:35     
    142 Abushan Pradhan, 8th Valley Junior High 19:25 9:43     
    143 Ruben Gallegos, 8th Marshalltown Miller 19:43 9:51     
    144 Jack McAllister, 8th Ankeny Northview Middle School 19:56 9:58     
    145 Eric Song, 8th Valley Junior High 19:57 9:58     
    146 Alex Read, 8th Ames Middle School 20:06 10:03     
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    147 Ethan Melby, 8th Ames Middle School 20:28 10:14     
    148 62 Brandon Powers, 8th Roland Story Middle School 20:56 10:28     
    149 Camden Fergen, 8th Gilbert Middle School 22:00 11:00     
    150 Ethan Primrose, 8th Nevada Middle School 22:09 11:05     
    151 Sebastian Sauceda, 8th Ames Middle School 22:35 11:17     
    152 Ben Humpal-Pash, 8th Nevada Middle School 22:59 11:30     

Place 1 Waukee Time Spread =
0:55 Ave Time = 12:22 Score = 34

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
1 Kyle Ruby, 8th 11:41 5:51
6 Jake Wiersma, 8th 12:27 6:13
8 Chad Denadel, 8th 12:33 6:17
9 Josh Dejohn, 8th 12:34 6:17

10 Tyler Merhar, 8th 12:36 6:18
18 David Parks, 8th 13:06 6:33
20 Max Holt, 8th 13:12 6:36

Andrew Phillips, 8th 13:18 6:39
Nathan Schwab, 8th 13:24 6:42
Luke Wellet, 8th 13:26 6:43
Charles Peterson, 8th 13:29 6:45
Owen Fulton, 8th 14:01 7:00
Tommy Stroud, 8th 14:02 7:01
Chris Moseley, 8th 14:16 7:08
Jake Rosenow, 8th 14:22 7:11
Jerry Peng, 8th 14:34 7:17
Alan Trible, 8th 14:40 7:20
Joey Dombrosky, 8th 14:45 7:23
Gavin Snelson, 8th 15:18 7:39
Carter Hanson, 8th 15:23 7:41
Kenny Chu, 8th 15:24 7:42
Luis Velesco, 8th 15:35 7:48
Lance Lewers, 8th 16:50 8:25
McClain Laird, 8th 17:43 8:51
Kaydin Moore, 8th 18:04 9:02
Owen Crabbs, 8th 18:46 9:23

Place 2
Ankeny
Northview
Middle School

Time Spread =
0:36 Ave Time = 12:39 Score = 45

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
4 Karsten Peters, 8th 12:23 6:11
5 Kellen Welsch, 8th 12:26 6:13
7 Caden Rasmus, 8th 12:30 6:15

14 Will Blackmore, 8th 12:55 6:27

15 Tyler Schermerhorn,
8th 12:59 6:29

16 Clayson Cox, 8th 13:00 6:30
17 Zach Zinn, 8th 13:01 6:31

Braden Miller, 8th 13:09 6:34
Avery Carlson, 8th 13:09 6:35
Cooper Majors, 8th 13:11 6:35
Thomas Brustkern,
8th 13:15 6:38

Jack Lacey, 8th 13:16 6:38
Jacob Smith, 8th 13:19 6:39
London Hershberger, 13:29 6:44
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8th
Simon Janelle, 8th 13:30 6:45
Roman Keahna-
Harris, 8th 13:44 6:52

Cameron Larson, 8th 13:45 6:53
Joel Nelson, 8th 13:55 6:58
Ty Rounds, 8th 13:56 6:58
Charlie Hoffman, 8th 14:11 7:05
Alex Ladner, 8th 14:15 7:07
Broden Haley, 8th 14:24 7:12
Joel McCleary, 8th 14:24 7:12
Kellen Jones, 8th 14:29 7:14
Matthew Monsivais,
8th 14:39 7:19

Noah Segar, 8th 14:49 7:24
Ethan Ver Helst, 8th 14:51 7:26
Logan Eilers, 8th 15:07 7:34
Nate Hines, 8th 15:08 7:34
Sam Agan, 8th 16:05 8:03
Jack McAllister, 8th 19:56 9:58

Place 3 Gilbert Middle
School

Time Spread =
3:02 Ave Time = 13:14 Score = 104

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
2 Eli Houseman, 8th 11:45 5:52
3 Tad Hatfield, 8th 12:05 6:02

24 Kaden Kuntz, 8th 13:38 6:49
30 Elliott Randall, 8th 13:54 6:57
45 Reese Rosburg, 8th 14:47 7:23
49 Blake Tinder, 8th 15:06 7:33
53 Adam Heuer, 8th 15:31 7:45

Eli Branson, 8th 15:39 7:49
Leighton Reichert, 8th 15:42 7:51
Camden Fergen, 8th 22:00 11:00

Place 4 Ames Middle
School

Time Spread =
1:23 Ave Time = 13:20 Score = 106

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
12 Charlie Orngard, 8th 12:39 6:20
13 Carter Peterson, 8th 12:43 6:22
23 Will Hatcher, 8th 13:23 6:42
27 Brett Wineinger, 8th 13:50 6:55
31 Carson Packer, 8th 14:02 7:01
41 Matthew Hehr, 8th 14:34 7:17
42 Andrew Sullivan, 8th 14:34 7:17

Aryen Clipper, 8th 14:50 7:25
Mario Napolitano, 8th 14:54 7:27
Roberto Dubiel, 8th 15:09 7:35
Jack Wanamaker, 8th 15:17 7:38
Karsten Holm, 8th 15:30 7:45
Ian Nelson, 8th 15:59 8:00
Drew Schindel, 8th 16:10 8:05
Hudson Bretey, 8th 17:09 8:35
Tate Meinhard, 8th 17:39 8:49
Grant Woodward, 8th 17:39 8:50
Caedmon Crawford,
8th 17:44 8:52

Samuel Vanryswyk,
8th 18:03 9:01
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Nathan Church, 8th 18:53 9:27
Jacob Xing, 8th 18:54 9:27
Aiden Evers, 8th 18:54 9:27
Alex Read, 8th 20:06 10:03
Ethan Melby, 8th 20:28 10:14
Sebastian Sauceda,
8th 22:35 11:17

Place 5 Marshalltown
Miller

Time Spread =
1:45 Ave Time = 13:40 Score = 130

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
11 Marcus Barker, 8th 12:38 6:19
19 Connor Smith, 8th 13:08 6:34
32 Marshal Weeden, 8th 14:04 7:02
33 Jose Vergara, 8th 14:07 7:03
35 Aaron Seberger, 8th 14:23 7:12
39 Derek Peng, 8th 14:31 7:15
46 Luis Servin, 8th 14:53 7:27

Fernando MacIas, 8th 15:11 7:35
Drake Polley, 8th 15:42 7:51
Ashton Hinkle, 8th 16:04 8:02
Jalen Blayer, 8th 16:06 8:03
Pedro Torres, 8th 16:25 8:13
Avery Heinrichs, 8th 18:18 9:09
Creighton Henley, 8th 19:10 9:35
Ruben Gallegos, 8th 19:43 9:51

Place 6 Norwalk Middle
School

Time Spread =
1:25 Ave Time = 14:22 Score = 185

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
26 Lance Nielsen, 8th 13:45 6:52
28 Luke Geyer, 8th 13:51 6:56
37 Spencer Taylor, 8th 14:24 7:12
44 Logan Boyd, 8th 14:40 7:20
50 Cody Hargin, 8th 15:10 7:35
51 Jackson Goshon, 8th 15:25 7:43
59 Casey Eagan, 8th 16:25 8:13

Trent Harper, 8th 17:30 8:45
Eli Newland, 8th 17:37 8:48

Place 7 Valley Junior
High

Time Spread =
1:23 Ave Time = 14:26 Score = 189

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
25 Cameron Johnson,

8th 13:38 6:49

36 J.D. Ramsey, 8th 14:24 7:12
38 Luke Trannel, 8th 14:31 7:15
43 Eli Munch, 8th 14:35 7:18
47 Tristan Garcia, 8th 15:01 7:30
54 Jude Boettger, 8th 15:34 7:47
55 Jesse Floyd, 8th 15:37 7:49

Ian Gaunt, 8th 15:40 7:50
Nick Edgar, 8th 15:56 7:58
Will Thompson, 8th 16:03 8:02
Drew Hedrick, 8th 16:08 8:04
Trevor Felgate, 8th 16:19 8:10
Ethan Letsch, 8th 16:39 8:19
Anthony Scarcello, 8th 16:40 8:20
Alex Owens, 8th 16:57 8:28
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Luke McCann, 8th 16:58 8:29
Noah Pins, 8th 17:25 8:42
Luke Nelson, 8th 18:14 9:07
A.J. Alger, 8th 18:34 9:17
Abushan Pradhan, 8th 19:25 9:43
Eric Song, 8th 19:57 9:58

Place 8 Roland Story
Middle School

Time Spread =
3:26 Ave Time = 15:03 Score = 211

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
21 Jay Sanderson, 8th 13:22 6:41
29 Crew Anderson, 8th 13:52 6:56
40 Luke Thomas, 8th 14:31 7:16
60 Jake Sandry, 8th 16:42 8:21
61 Gabe Slifka, 8th 16:48 8:24
62 Brandon Powers, 8th 20:56 10:28

Place 9 Nevada Middle
School

Time Spread =
2:22 Ave Time = 14:47 Score = 212

Place Name Time Pace mpm Top
22 Marcus Nelsen, 8th 13:23 6:41
34 William Kerns, 8th 14:18 7:09
48 Spencer Grant, 8th 15:02 7:31
52 Nate Dumbaugh, 8th 15:29 7:44

56 Caelan Sullivan-
Pecha, 8th 15:44 7:52

57 Keegan Jones, 8th 15:53 7:57
58 Caleb Gilchrist, 8th 15:59 8:00

Ethan Primrose, 8th 22:09 11:05
Ben Humpal-Pash, 8th 22:59 11:30

    Incomplete Teams: 
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